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Screw set

GEOS-S 3030 S

GEOS-S 3030 S

Screw set

Productnumber: 72204001
Dimensions: 214 x 111 x 20 mm

Cabinet cover screws set

for cabinet GEOS-S 3030 as replacement need




Technical Data

Colours

Accessory colour:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Weight:

Material characteristics

Flammability class according with UL94:

Glow-wire flammability according to EN
60695-2-11:

mechanical properties
Type of accessory:

Thread type:

Sales Information
EAN:
ETIM Class:

Custom tariff number:

Material

Accessory material:

els spe|s|:)erg

deep black

214 mm
111 mm
20 mm

0.044 kg

V2

850 °C

other

metric

4013902641222
EC002498

39269097

Polyamide, glass-fibre reinforced
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